
 

 

WALSALL MBC ADULTS SOCIAL CARE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paula FURNIVAL 

Executive Director Adults 

Social Care

Paula.Furnival@walsall.gov.uk

Kerrie ALLWARD 

HoS-Intergrated 

Commissioning 

SC & H

Kerrie.Allward@walsall.gov.uk

Ian STAPLES 

Commissioning Lead

Ian.Staples@walsall.gov.uk

Tracy SIMCOX 

Commissioning Lead
Tracy.Simcox@walsall.gov.uk

Anne DOYLE

Group Manager 

Performance

Anne.Doyle@walsall.gov.uk 

Carl GRIFFITHS 

Head of Community Care 

Partnerships (interim)

Carl.Griffiths@walsall.gov.uk

Jeanette KNAPPER

Group Manager 

ASC Resources

Jeanette.Knapper@walsall.gov.uk

Donna GYDE

Group Manager 

Locality Social Work

Donna.Gyde@walsall.gov.uk

Jennie PUGH 

Group Manager 

Locality Social Work

Jennie.Pugh@walsall.gov.uk



 

WALSALL MBC CHILDREN’S SERVICES  

 

 

Sally ROWE

Executive Director 

Childrens Services

Sally.Rowe@walsall.gov.uk 

Sharon KELLY

Asst Director 

Access & Achievement

01922 652895

VACANT

Head 

of 

Access 

VACANT

Head 

of 

Inclusion

Nicola HART

School Imp/

Ready Early Years 

Lead Advisor

01922 686200

Steve LIDICOTT (Interim)

Asst Director 

Children's Social Care

Steve.Liddicott@walsall.gov.uk

VACANT

Group Manager

Julie DALEY

Group Manager

Julie.Daley@walsall.

gov.uk

Carol BOUGHTON

Head of Service:  

Safeguarding  

01922 655848

VACANT

Principal 

Social 

Worker

Jivan SEMBI

Head of Service

01922 658412

Adele ELLIS

Head of Service

Adele.Ellis@walsal

l.gov.uk

VACANT

Group Manager

Andrea POTTS

Asst Director 

Children's Comm & WD

01922 654599

VACANT

Group Manager

VACANT

Group Manager

Isabel 

VANDERHEEREN

Transformation Lead

Childrens Services

01922 650434

Helen KUCHARCZYK

Head of Service 

QA & PI Manager

01922 652821


